
Check out our great range of 
free school holiday activities for 
kids and teens!
Book your tickets and learn more about events on 
the Hume Libraries App, scan the QR code to visit 
our events page, or visit humelibraries.vic.gov.au. 

Tickets will be released two weeks before each 
event. Make sure your kids are the right age for each 
activity before you book tickets!

Storytime, Rhyme Time, Baby Bounce, and After 
School activities will all pause for the school holidays 
and restart on Monday 28 April.
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P L A N E T
L I BRARY

The NEW library app for kids

Games, Reading Tracker & More!

Download our amazing new 
kids library app to get 
access to games, reading 
tracker, challenges and 
more! Ask staff for info...

Get your 
tickets 
here! 



bb  
= Bookings required 

 	 Early Years (ages 0 to 5)

	 Children (ages 5 to 12)

 	 Teens (ages 12 to 18)

 	 All ages

Symbols Key Bookings 
Please make sure your kids are the right age for 
each activity before you book.  

Find more information and book tickets on the 
Hume Libraries app or website.

Scan the QR code to go 
directly to the 

Hume Libraries website:

Broadmeadows Craigieburn Sunbury Other Locations

Saturday 5 April

The Art of Draping 
the Saree B 
1.30pm-3pm

Monday 7 April

Rainbow Reads 
YA Book Club B 
6pm-7pm

Tuesday 8 April

Crafternoon Surprise 
2pm-3pm B 

Charlie SillyPants 
2pm-3pm B 

Comic Panelling 
Workshop B 
2pm-4pm

Crafternoon 
Surprise B
1.30pm-3.30pm

Tullamarine Library
LEGO Free Play B 
3.30pm-4.30pm 

Gladstone Park Library
Junior D&D B 
3pm-5pm

Wednesday 9 April

Comic Panelling 
Workshop B 
11am-1pm

Family Movie Night 
6pm-8pm

Comic Panelling 
Workshop B 
3pm-5pm

Thursday 10 April

Charlie SillyPants 
11am-12pm B 

Crafternoon Surprise B 
2pm-3pm 

Charlie SillyPantsB
3pm-4pm

Family Trivia Night B 
6pm-8pm 

Gladstone Park Library
Escape Room B 
3.30pm-4.30pm 

Tullamarine Library
Crafternoon Surprise 
4.30pm-5.30pm B 

Broadmeadows Craigieburn Sunbury Other Locations

Friday 11 April

1000 Books Before 
School Storytime
11.15am-12pm

Gladstone Park Library
Youth D&D Club
 3.30pm-5.30pm

Saturday 12 April

Plant & Produce Swap: 
Mask Making 
1pm-3pm B 

Monday 14 April

Escape Room B 
1.30pm-2.30pm 
3pm-4pm 

Tuesday 15 April

Silent Disco B 
1pm-2.30pm

Crafternoon Surprise B 
2pm-3pm 

PlayStation 5 FC25 
Tournament B 
2pm-4pm 

Osmo Afternoon B 
1.30pm-2.30pm
2.30pm-3.30pm 

Tullamarine Library 
Easter Craft B
3.30pm-4.30pm 

Gladstone Park Library
Crafternoon Surprise  
3pm-4pm B 

Wednesday 16 April

Family Movie Night 
6pm-8pm

Escape Room B 
10am-11am
12pm-1pm

Silent Disco B 
1pm-2.30pm

Tullamarine Library
Charlie SillyPants B 
11am-12pm

Thursday 17 April

Crafternoon Surprise B 
2pm-3pm 

Silent Disco B 
1pm-2.30pm

Dominoes Fun! B 
2pm-3pm
3pm-4pm

Westmeadows 
Indigenous 
Community Garden
Bookworms, Bees &
Other Bugs B 
10.30am-11.30am 

Thursday 24 April

Make an Anzac Poppy 
4.30pm-5.30pm

Friday 18 April – Monday 21 April and Friday 25 April
All libraries will be closed for Easter and ANZAC Day Public Holidays
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